
Summer Mini Series 

Results are provisional as of 10:54 on June 11, 2018 

Alpha Fleet 

Sailed: 3, Discards: 1, To count: 2, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 12, Scoring system: CCRC 

Rank Boat SailNo CR Owner R1 R2 R3 Total Nett 

1st Mikado 6 0.945 Michael Briggs 1.00 1.00 (2.00) 4.00 2.00 

2nd Gunshot 4623 0.952 Peter Wallace & Ed 
Nettleton 

4.00 2.00 (9.00 
RET) 

15.00 6.00 

3rd Samurai 8368 0.815 John Lanham (12.00 
DNC) 

3.00 3.00 18.00 6.00 

4th Rockhopper 2773 0.955 Richard Creer (9.00) 4.00 4.00 17.00 8.00 

5th Justify 912 0.968 Ross Bowdler 8.00 (9.00) 1.00 18.00 9.00 

6th Chimera 3877 0.964 Keith Warren (12.00 
DNC) 

8.00 5.00 25.00 13.00 

7th Smokey 599 0.781 Philip Jenkins 7.00 6.00 (9.00 
RET) 

22.00 13.00 

8th Intrepid 2496 0.899 Bob Garrett 6.00 7.00 (9.00 
RET) 

22.00 13.00 

9th Celebration 6526 0.877 Mike & Helen Smith 2.00 (12.00 
DNC) 

12.00 
DNC 

26.00 14.00 

10th The Haribelle 7276 0.920 David Perrin (12.00 
DNC) 

5.00 9.00 
DNS 

26.00 14.00 



Rank Boat SailNo CR Owner R1 R2 R3 Total Nett 

11th Markova 9909 0.962 Gavin Marriot 3.00 (12.00 
DNC) 

12.00 
DNC 

27.00 15.00 

12th Albion of 
Cowes 

7999 0.977 Tristan Simmonds 5.00 (12.00 
DNC) 

12.00 
DNC 

29.00 17.00 

 

  



Beta Fleet 

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 2, Scoring system: CCRC 

Rank Boat SailNo CR Owner R1 R2 R3 Total Nett 

1st Satisfaction 5634 0.865 Graham Holt 1.00     1.00 1.00 

2nd Ku-Ring-Gai   0.881 Brad Croshaw 2.00     2.00 2.00 

 

  



R3 - Alpha Fleet - 10/6/18 

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12.40.00  

Rank Boat SailNo CR Owner Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points 

1 Justify 912 0.968 Ross Bowdler 12.40.00 13:22:20 0.42.20 0.40.59 1.00 

2 Mikado 6 0.945 Michael Briggs 12.40.00 13:39:32 0.59.32 0.56.16 2.00 

3 Samurai 8368 0.815 John Lanham 12.40.00 14:08:43 1.28.43 1.12.18 3.00 

4 Rockhopper 2773 0.955 Richard Creer 12.40.00 13:56:37 1.16.37 1.13.10 4.00 

5 Chimera 3877 0.964 Keith Warren 12.40.00 14:06:10 1.26.10 1.23.04 5.00 

6 Gunshot 4623 0.952 Peter Wallace & Ed 
Nettleton 

    RET   9.00 

6 Smokey 599 0.781 Philip Jenkins     RET   9.00 

6 Intrepid 2496 0.899 Bob Garrett     RET   9.00 

6 The 
Haribelle 

7276 0.920 David Perrin     DNS   9.00 

R3 - Beta Fleet - 10/6/18 

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12.40.00  

Rank Boat SailNo CR Owner Place Points 
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